Platz AK Name

A WN

0 N O WN =

a b~ WON -

Stahn
Klatte

Klatte
Hoffmann

Herling
Thiele
Butzek
Derlig

Thiele

Lau

Stahn
Schone
Schmidtchen
Glaser
Leipold
Kunkel

Jentsch

Siebold
Kriiger
Lorenz
Mihmel
Wolfsdorf

Vorname AK

Haidee Sen
Simone Sen
Uwe Sen
Detlef Sen
Karin Sen
Siglinde Sen
Martina Sen
Elke Sen

Reginald Sen.

Joachim Sen.
Dieter Sen.
Helmut Sen.
Benno Sen.
H.-Joachim  Sen.
Peter Sen.
Egbert Sen.
Ursula Sen

Hans-Jurgen Sen
Heinz Sen
Rudiger Sen
Gerhard Sen
Hans-Jurgen Sen

n. |
n. |

n.I+1l
n.I+1l
n.I+1l
n.I+1l

1=+
1=+
1=+
1=+
1=+
1=+
1=+
1=+

n. v

LIV+V
LIV+V
LIV+V
LIV+V
LIV+V

Verein

SG Ruhland
SGi Elster

SGi Elster
FSG Teltow

PSV Zossen
SGi F/O

PSV Zossen
FSG Teltow

SGi F/O

SGi Potsdam
SG Ruhland
SG Ruhland
Medewitz
SG Ruhland
SG Ruhland
SG Ruhland

SG Ruhland

Medewitz
SGi Jiterbog
FSG Teltow
Ludwigsfelde
FSG Teltow

LGA

LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA

Serie 1

100
96

97
89

98
100
98
89

99
99
97
98
96
95
96
91

100

99
97
94
92
89

Serie 2

100
95

97
89

99
98
99
90

99
100
98
98
97
99
96
90

100

99
98
98
92
84

Serie 3

100
99

98
87

100
99
97
89

100
97
98
97
99
94
94
90

99

98
97
94
94
89

Summe

300
290

292
265

297
297
294
268

298
296
293
293
292
288
286
271

299

296
292
286
278
262



Platz

N A WN =

NOoO OO~ WN =

Name

Stahn
Radtke
Klatte
Hoffmann

Berger
Derlig

Lippert
Siebold
Quitzdorf
Lorenz
Mihmel
Wolfsdorf
Heckendorf

Vorname

Haidee

Sabine

Simone
Detlef

Karl-Heinz
Elke

Jurgen
Hans-Jurgen
Winfried
Rudiger
Gerhard
Hans-Jirgen
Gerald

AK

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

[1+111
[+

IV+V
IV+V
IV+V
IV+V
IV+V
IV+V
IV+V

Verein

SG Ruhland
SGi Juterbog
SGi Elster
FSG Teltow

PSV Zossen
FSG Teltow

SGi Potsdam
Medewitz
PSV Zossen
FSG Teltow
Ludwigsfelde
FSG Teltow
FSG Teltow

LPA

LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA

LPA
LPA

LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA

Serie 1

97
96
91
75

94
90

97
96
98
91
85
87
77

Serie 2

94
96
87
84

98
81

93
96
88
89
91
87
70

Serie 3

97
96
98
51

95
87

96
94
90
91
94
92
77

Summe

288
288
276
210

287
258

286
286
276
271
270
266
224



Platz Name Vorname
Sen./Senn. |
1 Stahn Haidee
2 Klatte Uwe

3 Hoffmann Detlef
4 Dorendorf  Jirgen

Sen./Senn. lI+lll

1 Stahn Dieter

2 Butzek Martina
3 Schoéne Helmut
4 Kiihne Wolfhard
5 Kunkel Egbert

6 Leipold Peter

7 Srocke Klaus

Sen./Senn. IV+V

1 Lippert Heinz-Jirgen
2 Jentsch Ursula

3 Lorenz Rudiger

4 Wolfsdorf Hans-Jurgen
5 Mihmel Gerhard

6 Dr. Korn Wolfgang
7 Quitzdorf Winfried

AK

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

[+
[+
[+
[+
[+
[+
[+

IV+V
IV+V
IV+V
IV+V
IV+V
IV+V
IV+V

Verein

SG Ruhland
SGi Elster

FSG Teltow
FSG Teltow

SG Ruhland
PSV Zossen
SG Ruhland
PSV Zossen
SG Ruhland
SG Ruhland
FSG Teltow

SGi Potsdam
SG Ruhland
FSG Teltow
FSG Teltow
Ludwigsfelde
PSV Zossen
PSV Zossen

KKA

KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA

KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA

KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA
KKA

Serie 1

91
90
78
65

89
86
89
91
86
84
77

85
87
91
86
83
79
72

Serie 2

95
83
62
52

90
94
90
87
83
90
87

90
83
83
88
86
81
80

Serie 3

94
87
82
54

91
90
90
90
91
84
75

89
92
87
84
82
78
75

Summe

280
260
222
171

270
270
269
268
260
258
239

264
262
261
258
251
238
227
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